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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fractured

Hot Dog

Devtime

Feed The Freak

Show me your TDs
RBL

AB's Revengel!

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Da Bears

Fractured

Connection

Show me your TDs
Devtime

RBL

AB's Revenge!

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
AB's Revengel!
Fractured

Connection

Da Bears

Devtime

Show me your TDs
Cobra Kai

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Fractured

AB's Revengel!

Da Bears

Devtime

Connection

Who Dat?

Welcome 2 My Nightmare

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Da Bears

Hot Dog

Devtime

Feed The Freak

Show me your TDs
Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Fractured

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fractured

Da Bears

Connection

Devtime

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
AB's Revengel!

Gone Postal

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fractured

156
431
352
447
415

51
597

164
269
831
182
524
273
206

371
119
502
337
239
983
256

560
121
141
498
301
399
110

498
240
391
419
562
1130
179

296
361
605
363
325
227
222

533

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Gone Postal

Pinto

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Who Dat?

Da Bears

Cobra Kai

Connection

Cobra Kai

Hot Dog

Pinto

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Feed The Freak

Who Dat?

Gone Postal

Hot Dog

Who Dat?

Feed The Freak

Pinto

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
RBL

Gone Postal

Cobra Kai

Pinto

Feed The Freak
Show me your TDs
Gone Postal

Hot Dog

RBL

RBL

Pinto

AB's Revengel!
Gone Postal
Cobra Kai
Who Dat?
Connection

Feed The Freak
Who Dat?

Cobra Kai

RBL

Hot Dog

Show me your TDs
Pinto

Gone Postal
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568
727
441
149
675
255
530

538

79
247
214
445
274
375

303
382
369
126
405
203
324

205
231
480
692
365
240
162

476
303
395
365
292
462
472

574
311
402
321
155
426
132

278
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Da Bears 247 VS Connection 433
Devtime 159 Vs Cobra Kai 124
Feed The Freak 283 Vs Hot Dog 375
Show me your TDs 123 VS Who Dat? 214
Welcome 2 My Nightmare 379 Vs Pinto 289
AB's Revengel! 183 VS RBL 200

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Fractured 405 Vs Hot Dog 176
Da Bears 207 Vs Gone Postal 380
Devtime 291 Vs Show me your TDs 862
Feed The Freak 441 Vs Pinto 393
RBL 490 Vs Connection 520
AB's Revenge! 186 VS Welcome 2 My Nightmare 701
Cobra Kai 113 Vs Who Dat? 363

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

AB's Revengel! 466 VS Hot Dog 196
Da Bears 198 VS Feed The Freak 367
Fractured 271 VS Pinto 417
Connection 116 VS Who Dat? 333
Show me your TDs 508 VS Welcome 2 My Nightmare 368
Devtime 90 VS Cobra Kai 360
RBL 337 VS Gone Postal 420

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

AB's Revengel! 131 Vs Pinto 612
Da Bears 179 Vs Who Dat? 189
Devtime 123 Vs Fractured 258
Connection 264 Vs Gone Postal 461
Show me your TDs 338 Vs Cobra Kai 538
Welcome 2 My Nightmare 411 Vs Feed The Freak 353
RBL 161 VS Hot Dog 409

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

RBL 166 VS Pinto 291
Da Bears 88 Vs Cobra Kai 345
Connection 281 VS Hot Dog 345
Devtime 359 Vs Feed The Freak 410
Show me your TDs 573 VS Who Dat? 317
Welcome 2 My Nightmare 64 Vs Gone Postal 418
AB's Revenge! 250 Vs Fractured 292

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

AB's Revenge! 144 VS Who Dat? 380
Devtime 466 VS Da Bears 381
Connection 101 Vs Pinto 616
Show me your TDs 424 VS Feed The Freak 428
Welcome 2 My Nightmare 298 Vs Cobra Kai 286
Gone Postal 326 VS Hot Dog 96
Fractured 302 Vs RBL 253

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Fractured 403 Vs Pinto 217
Connection 169 Vs Hot Dog 500
Devtime 334 Vs Who Dat? 306
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Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Show me your TDs
Cobra Kai

AB's Revengel!

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Feed The Freak
Fractured

AB's Revenge!

Cobra Kai

Connection

Da Bears

Devtime

Gone Postal

Hot Dog

RBL

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
Who Dat?

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Pinto

Show me your TDs
AB's Revenge!
Cobra Kai
Connection

Da Bears

Devtime

Feed The Freak
Fractured

Hot Dog

RBL

Who Dat?

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Pinto

Welcome 2 My Nightmare
AB's Revenge!

Cobra Kai

Connection

Da Bears

Devtime

Feed The Freak
Fractured

Hot Dog

RBL

Who Dat?

237
264
173
473

448
192
118
135
318
391
312
119
461
437
451
250

395
786
245
253
342
343
426
479
270

31
228
221

363
284
266
178
224
346
635
372
148
187
350
241

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Da Bears

Gone Postal
Feed The Freak
RBL

Show me your TDs
Pinto

Gone Postal
Welcome 2 My Nightmare

Show me your TDs
Gone Postal
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431
208
384
553

621
1260

352
347

508
441



